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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

TRYPAN BLUE 70% DYE CONTENT FOR MICROSCOPY

B-02789
BC10221730
OCT-2022

05/11/2022
SEP-2027

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance

Dye content

Dark Green to Brown or Brown
Black Powder, Crystalline Powder
or Granule

Dark brown crystalline
powder 

60.66%Min 60%


